PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF
RELEVANT FIELDS

Application Id 9197587

Product Personal Loan
Customer Name Harish B Pamadi

multi disciplinary training center ashokapuram , water tank,

10

11

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21

22
23

Address ashokapuram post office, Karnataka 570008 India,
MYSORE, KARNATAKA(SOUTH), 570008

Contact Number 9880470387

Pincode Karnataka 570008

Address Confirmed Yes

OCL Range Local

Name of Person Met manju

Relationship Between

Customer and Person friend

Met

Residence/Office Locked NoO

During Visit

Educational Details Below Metric
Marital Status Married
Husband Wife Working No

Applicant Occupation Salaried - Private
Family Member Count 2

Earning Family Members 2

Ownership of Residence Owned
Monthly Rent (Rs.) 00

Monthly Income 00

IF\)lgr:ae Plate or Address Not Seen
Locality of Residence Lower Class
Residence Construction Pakka



24 Area (in sqft.) 00

25 Comment On Exterior Poor - Damaged/dirty area
26 Stay Confirmation No

27 CPV Status Negative

28 Remarks Customer Moved from Address
29 Negative Area Tag No

30 Verification Type Residential

31 Latitude 12.2783076

32 Longitude 76.6404533

33 Case Id 37146

34 Date Of Report 2025-07-12

35 Time Of Report 12:21:17

36 Date of Allocation 2025-07-10

37 Time of Allocation 16:22:35

38 residence_photo_with_name_plate

Y 4

Vishwesh\;fara Nagar Park, Near, Mananthav.
12-07-2025 12:19:53 pm
12.2783155,76.6402928

Pincode : 570008




39 residence_photo_with_applicant

Yiryeshetn g gk, Near Manantha
Phizods 570608 016

40 residence_photo_with_agent

Vishweshwara Nagar Park, Near, Mananthav
12-07-2025 12:20:34 pm

12.278357,76.640133
Pincode : 570008

41 residence_photo_with_inside_household

Vishweshwara Nagar Park, Near, Mananthav
12-07-2025 12:20:42 pm

12.2783291,76.6401977
Pincode : 570008




42 residence_photo_outside

Vishweshwara Nagar Park, Near, Mananthav
12-07-2025 12:20:49 pm

12.2783206,76.6402757
Pincode : 570008

43 Photo with Agent

Vishweshwara Nagar Park, Near, Mananthav
12-07-2025 12:20:59 pm

12.2783206,76.6402757
Pincode : 570008




44 Photo of ID Proof

Vishweshwara Nagar Park, Near, Mananthav
12-07-2025 12:21°12 pm
12.2782433,76.640205

Pincode : 570008

Important - Mandatory to be filled

1 Date and Time of Visit 12-07-2025 12:21:17
5 Name of the person doing Field

Verification(FV)
3 Name of External Agency RNFI SERVICES

LIMITEDaAhOSO00000EBBheOAH

4 Name of Checker for FV Report




