

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF RELEVANT FIELDS

1	Application Id	9197587
2	Product	Personal Loan
3	Customer Name	Harish B Pamadi
4	Address	multi disciplinary training center ashokapuram , water tank, ashokapuram post office, Karnataka 570008 India, MYSORE, KARNATAKA(SOUTH), 570008
5	Contact Number	9880470387
6	Pincode	Karnataka 570008
7	Address Confirmed	Yes
8	OCL Range	Local
9	Name of Person Met	manju
10	Relationship Between Customer and Person Met	friend
11	Residence/Office Locked During Visit	No
12	Educational Details	Below Metric
13	Marital Status	Married
14	Husband Wife Working	No
15	Applicant Occupation	Salaried - Private
16	Family Member Count	2
17	Earning Family Members	2
18	Ownership of Residence	Owned
19	Monthly Rent (Rs.)	00
20	Monthly Income	00
21	Name Plate or Address Plate	Not Seen
22	Locality of Residence	Lower Class
23	Residence Construction	Pakka

24	Area (in sqft.)	00
25	Comment On Exterior	Poor - Damaged/dirty area
26	Stay Confirmation	No
27	CPV Status	Negative
28	Remarks	Customer Moved from Address
29	Negative Area Tag	No
30	Verification Type	Residential
31	Latitude	12.2783076
32	Longitude	76.6404533
33	Case Id	37146
34	Date Of Report	2025-07-12
35	Time Of Report	12:21:17

36	Date of Allocation	2025-07-10
37	Time of Allocation	16:22:35

38	residence_photo_with_name_plate	 <p> Vishweshwara Nagar Park, Near, Mananthavady 12-07-2025 12:19:53 pm 12.2783155,76.6402928 Pincode : 570008 </p>
----	---------------------------------	---



39 residence_photo_with_applicant



40 residence_photo_with_agent



41 residence_photo_with_inside_household

42 residence_photo_outside



Vishweshwara Nagar Park, Near, Mananthavady
12-07-2025 12:20:49 pm
12.2783206, 76.6402757
Pincode : 570008

43 Photo with Agent



Vishweshwara Nagar Park, Near, Mananthavady
12-07-2025 12:20:59 pm
12.2783206, 76.6402757
Pincode : 570008

44	Photo of ID Proof	 <p>Vishweshwara Nagar Park, Near, Mananthavady 12-07-2025 12:21:12 pm 12.2782433,76.640205 Pincode : 570008</p>
----	-------------------	---

Important - Mandatory to be filled		
1	Date and Time of Visit	12-07-2025 12:21:17
2	Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)	
3	Name of External Agency	RNFI SERVICES LIMITEDaAhOS00000EBBhe0AH
4	Name of Checker for FV Report	

